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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1 - Female & Open

Bay Bigrave (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back Jump

21C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 63.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 83.50  Forward Roll

Ida Mroczka (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.00  Back Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 81.50  Forward Roll

Liliana Mroczka (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward Roll

James Crome (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 79.00  Forward Roll

Nico Belchamber (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

21C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 57.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 75.50  Forward Roll

Frankie Slade (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 30.00  Back Jump

21C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 48.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 63.50  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 2 - Female

Lara Withers (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 62.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 9.0 7.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 85.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 2 - Female

Hanna Kurczych (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0     24.0 24.00 66.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 85.00  Forward Line-up

Ines Rubio (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3=

100C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 42.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 63.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 83.00  Forward Line-up

Sophie Bishop (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3=

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 61.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 83.00  Forward Line-up

Radharani Fatalla (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3=

100C 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 62.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 83.00  Forward Line-up

Maia Birch (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 61.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 81.00  Forward Line-up

Arla Mortimore (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 60.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 80.00  Forward Line-up

Emilia Heicks (2018) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 39.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 80.00  Forward Line-up

Isabelle Raggett (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 79.50  Forward Line-up

Isabelle Dilello (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10=

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 61.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 79.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 2 - Female

Evie Major (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10=

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 61.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 79.00  Forward Line-up

Evie McCabe-Payne (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 41.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 62.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 78.50  Forward Line-up

Edith Finch (2018) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 78.00  Forward Line-up

Hannah Withers (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 14

100C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 76.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Beginner 2 - Open

Albert Bray (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 47.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 67.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 83.50  Forward Line-up

George Foster (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2=

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 61.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 81.50  Forward Line-up

William Oestreich (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2=

100C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 45.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 63.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 81.50  Forward Line-up

Freddy Chaplin (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 80.00  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 2 - Open

Henry Ross (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 58.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 78.00  Forward Line-up

Toby Derwent (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 37.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 56.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 77.50  Forward Line-up

Ted Foster (2018) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 36.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 55.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 74.50  Forward Line-up

Freddie Major (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

100C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 51.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 69.00  Forward Line-up

Monty Major (2017) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9=

100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 33.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 52.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 67.00  Forward Line-up

Eric Picenni (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9=

100C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 50.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 67.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate - Female & Open

Charlie Shapiro (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 6.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 45.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 69.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 92.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 26.95 119.45  Forward Line-up

Rosa Copping (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 63.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 87.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 110.10  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Female & Open

Oscar Quittenton (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 62.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 85.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 23.10 108.10  Forward Line-up

Charlotte Roepke (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 63.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 82.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 107.00  Forward Line-up

Kai Withall (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 61.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 84.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 104.00  Forward Line-up

Emily Rothwell (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 36.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 61.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 84.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 19.80 103.80  Forward Line-up

Nina Winterbottom (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 57.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 76.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 97.00  Forward Line-up

Jude Peacock (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 56.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 76.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 96.50  Forward Line-up

Louis Fulthorpe (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 54.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 72.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 23.10 95.10  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 5 / 9 22:05,  29 November 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Female & Open

Harry Major (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 75.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 19.25 94.25  Forward Line-up

Henry Finch (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 33.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 51.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 69.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 21.45 90.95  Forward Line-up

Charlie Perkins (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 51.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 69.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 21.45 90.95  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Advanced - Female & Open

Georgia Jones (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 37.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 58.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 30.00 88.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 118.10  Back Line-up

Molly Clark (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 36.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 85.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 117.30  Back Line-up

Poppy Milway (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 34.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 57.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 24.20 81.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   24.5 34.30 115.50  Back Line-up

Krishna Fatalla (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 82.20  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 102.70  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Advanced - Female & Open

Molly Crawford (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 62.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 20.90 83.40  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 100.40  Back Line-up

Lilly Reid (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 19.80 74.30  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 90.80  Back Line-up

Kieran da Costa (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 54.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 19.25 73.75  Forward Line-up

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 88.75  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squads (E D) - Female & Open

George Forster (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 56.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 82.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 27.60 110.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 137.85  Back Line-up

Isabella Ng (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 35.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.0 21.60 57.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 84.10  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 107.50  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 128.95  Back Line-up

Freyja Mundy (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 35.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 20.40 55.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 80.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 103.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 128.75  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squads (E D) - Female & Open

Jessie Hunter (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 21.60 59.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 83.60  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 106.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 126.70  Back Line-up

Dylan Fountain (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 40.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   16.5 19.80 60.30  Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 78.80  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 21.45 100.25  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 123.35  Back Line-up

Lily Bunn (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 19.80 54.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 78.80  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 19.80 98.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 121.70  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squads (C B) - Female & Open

Elodie Ladds (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 31.90  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 72.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 99.80  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 127.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   18.5 25.90 152.90  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 187.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Louisa Dovey (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 51.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 84.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 114.65  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 144.05  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 176.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Willa Calvert (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 58.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 91.40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.5 17.50 108.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 140.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 175.10  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Squads (C B) - Female & Open

Martha Abel-Mackay (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 37.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 67.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 95.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 117.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 143.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 172.75  Reverse Dive

Barnabas Quin (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 52.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 79.90  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 107.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5   19.5 27.30 134.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   14.0 23.80 158.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Adults - Female & Open

Jessica McIlroy (1995) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 32.00 60.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 95.85  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 125.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0   23.5 42.30 167.75  Back Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 38.00 205.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Helen England (1979) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 60.85  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 89.35  Inward Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 121.35  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0   21.0 42.00 163.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 192.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ava Buckell (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 61.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 95.45  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 125.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 154.90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 181.50  Inward Dive


